
D 1 M 1 M 1 S 1 L 1 J 1 RX 1/2

L 2 J 2 J 2 D 2 M 2 V 2

M 3 V 3 V 3 L 3 M 3 S 3

M 4 S 4 S 4 M 4 J 4 D 4

J 5 D 5 D 5 M 5 V 5 L 5

V 6 L 6 L 6 J 6 S 6 M 6

S 7 M 7 M 7 V 7 JO D 7 M 7

D 8 M 8 M 8 S 8 L 8 J 8 JO

L 9 J 9 J 9 D 9 M 9 V 9 JO

M 10 V 10 JO V 10 L 10 M 10 S 10

M 11 S 11 S 11 M 11 J 11 D 11

J 12 D 12 D 12 M 12 V 12 JO L 12

V 13 L 13 L 13 J 13 S 13 M 13

S 14 M 14 M 14 V 14 JO D 14 M 14

D 15 M 15 M 15 S 15 L 15 J 15

L 16 J 16 JO J 16 D 16 M 16 V 16

M 17 V 17 JO V 17 L 17 M 17 S 17

M 18 S 18 S 18 M 18 J 18 D 18

J 19 D 19 D 19 M 19 V 19 L 19

V 20 JO JO L 20 L 20 J 20 S 20 M 20

S 21 M 21 M 21 V 21 D 21 M 21

D 22 M 22 M 22 S 22 L 22 J 22

L 23 J 23 J 23 D 23 M 23 V 23

M 24 V 24 JO V 24 JO L 24 M 24 S 24

M 25 S 25 S 25 M 25 J 25 D 25

J 26 D 26 D 26 M 26 V 26 JO L 26

V 27 L 27 L 27 J 27 S 27 M 27

S 28 M 28 M 28 V 28 D 28 M 28

D 29 M M 29 S 29 L 29 J 29

L 30 J 30 JO D 30 M 30 V 30

M 31 V 31 JO M 31 Ultrasons 2/2

S 1 M 1 V 1 JO JO D 1 M 1 V 1

D 2 M 2 S 2 L 2 J 2 S 2

L 3 J 3 D 3 M 3 V 3 D 3

M 4 V 4 L 4 M 4 S 4 L 4

M 5 S 5 M 5 J 5 D 5 M 5

J 6 D 6 M 6 V 6 L 6 M 6

V 7 L 7 J 7 S 7 M 7 J 7

S 8 M 8 V 8 D 8 M 8 V 8 JO JO

D 9 M 9 S 9 L 9 J 9 S 9

L 10 J 10 D 10 M 10 V 10 JO JO D 10

M 11 V 11 L 11 M 11 S 11 L 11

M 12 S 12 M 12 J 12 D 12 M 12

J 13 D 13 M 13 V 13 JO L 13 M 13

V 14 L 14 J 14 JO S 14 M 14 J 14

S 15 M 15 V 15 D 15 M 15 V 15

D 16 M 16 S 16 L 16 J 16 S 16

L 17 J 17 D 17 M 17 V 17 D 17

M 18 V 18 L 18 M 18 S 18 L 18

M 19 S 19 M 19 J 19 D 19 M 19

J 20 D 20 M 20 V 20 JO L 20 M 20

V 21 L 21 J 21 S 21 M 21 J 21

S 22 M 22 V 22 JO JO D 22 M 22 V 22

D 23 M 23 S 23 L 23 J 23 S 23

L 24 J 24 D 24 M 24 V 24 D 24

M 25 V 25 L 25 M 25 S 25 L 25

M 26 S 26 M 26 J 26 JO D 26 M 26

J 27 D 27 M 27 V 27 JO L 27 M 27

V 28 L 28 J 28 S 28 M 28 J 28

S 29 M 29 V 29 D 29 M 29 V 29

D 30 M 30 s 30 L 30 J 30 S 30

L 31 J 31 M 31 D 31

Ressuage

EXAMENS

Initiation CND
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PLANNING 2023

RX NUM

31

30

29

28

Fête Nationale

1

2

4

3

5

7

10

13

12

11

36

39

Ressuage

Ressuage

Ultrasons 1/2

Ultrasons 1/2

Ultrasons 2/2

Ultrasons 2/2

RX 2/2

EXAMENS

MagnétoscopieTomographie

EXAMENS

Matériaux & 

Produits

RX 1/2

RX 2/2

RX NUM

Courant de 

Foucault

Initiation CND

JUINMAIAVRILMARS

47

48

46

Noël

Armistice

Ultrasons 1/2

Ultrasons 2/2

EXAMENS

EXAMENS

Courant de 

Foucault

Ressuage RX NUM

52

Ressuage

EXAMENS

EXAMENS

EXAMENS

EXAMENS

Matériaux & 

Produits

Matériaux & 

Produits

FEVRIERJANVIER

49

51

50

Assomption

32

22

26

25

24

23

Fête du travail

19

33

27

NOVEMBRE

RX 2/2

RX NUM

15

14

Lundi de Pâques

8

Ultrasons 2/2

RX 1/2

RX 2/2

EXAMENS

EXAMENS

EXAMENS

Ressuage
Matériaux & 

Produits

6

Magnétoscopie

Ressuage

Courant de 

Foucault

9

Matériaux & 

Produits
Ressuage

Pentecôte

Ultrasons 1/2

Victoire 1945

20

21

Ascension

Toussaint

45

DECEMBRE

Matériaux & 

Produits

40

44

43

42

41

38

37

RX 1/2

RX NUM

EXAMENS

Ressuage

JUILLET AOUT SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE

18

17

16

RX 1/2

RX 2/2

35

34

Ressuage

RX 1/2

RX 2/2

RX 1/2

RX 2/2

RX NUM

RX NUM

RX NUM

Magnétoscopie

Ultrasons 1/2

Ultrasons 2/2

Ultrasons 1/2

Ultrasons 2/2

Magnétoscopie

EXAMENS

Courant de 

Foucault

Ressuage

Ressuage

Ressuage

Ultrasons 1/2

Ultrasons 2/2

Ultrasons 1/2

Ultrasons 2/2

RX 1/2


